

OS 3/2013

Reg. 78/2014

Present- Sri B. Lama, ADJ, F.T.C-I, Sealdah.

Order no. 118

01.08.2023

Today is fixed for argument.

Both parties file haziras through their Ld Advocates.

Heard the argument in part on behalf of the defendent.

Fix 19.08.2023 for further argument.

D/C

Bikash Lama

J.O. Code WB00935

ADJ, F.T.C-I

Sealdah, 24PGS (S).