

OS 3/2013
Reg. 78/2014

Order no. 133

23.07.2024

Today is fixed for argument.

Plaintiff files hazira.

Respondent files a petition praying for adjournment on the ground stated therein. The prayer is considered and allowed.

Fix 16.08.2024 for argument.

D/C

ADJ, F.T.C-I
Sealdah, 24PGS (S).