

**OS 3/2013**  
**Reg. 78/2014**

**Order no. 147**

**17.06.2025**

Today is fixed for further argument.

Parties file haziras.

Heard in part.

Fix 10.07.2025 for further argument.

D/C

ADJ, F.T.C-I  
Sealdah, 24PGS (S).