

OS 3/2013
Reg. 78/2014

Order no. 152

08.12.2025

Today is fixed for hearing of the substitution petition.

Plaintiff file haziras.

Heard. The substitution petition is allowed.

Fix 06.01.2026 for filing revised plaint.

D/C

ADJ, F.T.C-I
Sealdah, 24PGS (S).

Order no. 153

06.01.2026

Today is fixed for filing revised plaint.

Plaintiff file hazira along with revised plaint.

Plaintiff also files requisites with process fee.

Fix 16.02.2026 for SR, AD.

D/C

ADJ, F.T.C-I
Sealdah, 24PGS (S).