

OS 3/2013
Reg. 78/2014

Order no. 154

16.02.2026

Today is fixed for SR, AD.

Plaintiff file hazira along with postal receipt.

Respondents appear by filing vakalatnama and hazira.

Fix 13.03.2026 for hearing.

D/C

ADJ, F.T.C-I
Sealdah, 24PGS (S).